Model 960 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available.
Contact Customer Service for details.
1
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Rev:
A
Model 960 Single Turn
Thru-Bore Absolute, 8-11 Bits
Common Applications
Machine tools, Robotics, Telescopes, Antennas, Rotary & X-Y Positioning
Tables, Medical Scanners
Features
•  Low Profile - 40mm
•  Thru-Bore and Blind Bore Styles
•  Sturdy all Metal Construction
•  State-of-the-Art Opto-ASIC Circuitry
The single-turn Model 960 Absolute Series provides an unique solution to a wide
variety of industrial applications requiring absolute position information.  By provid-
ing a low profile package of just 40mm, a variety of thru-bore and blind-bore sizes,
and an easy to use flexible mounting system, the Model 960 goes where traditional
absolute encoders do not fit.  In addition, its innovative Opto-ASIC circuitry, coupled
with its digital output, make it an excellent choice in those applications plagued by
an unusually high level of electrical noise.The Model 960 can easily be mounted
directly on a motor shaft, bringing the advantage of absolute positioning in an all
metal housing while eliminating the fixtures, couplers, and adapters required by
other absolute encoder designs.
960
FIXING STYLE
AF Adjustable Radius Fixing
SF Standard Slotted Fixing
PPR/CODE
0256-G    8 Bit Graycode
0360-X    9 Bit (XS76) Graycode
0512-G    9 Bit Graycode
0720-X    10 Bit (XS152) Graycode
1024-G    10 Bit Graycode
2048-G    11 Bit Graycode
SHAFT STYLE
T01  Thru 0.250"
T02  Thru 0.375"
T04  Thru 6mm
T08  Thru 8mm
T05  Thru 10mm
B01  Blind 0.250"
B02  Blind 0.375"
B04  Blind 6mm
B08  Blind 8mm
B05  Blind 10mm
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
  SEALING
 IP50
0256-G G2PP
OUTPUT TYPE
PP Push-Pull
OC Open Collector
IP50AFT01
           CONNECTOR
                  TYPE1
G2  Gland + 2 Metre Cable
G3   Gland + 3 Metre Cable
G5   Gland + 5 Metre Cable
Model 960 PPR Options
Output Code                    Counts Per Resolution